1
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES ·
1-800-640-1907
 Product Description
 • Revolutionary flush mounted trimless design offers consistent
aesthetics
 • Energy efficient LED light engines

Comments:
LG-7005TL
 Ordering Guide
LG-7005TL  Nonadjustable Trimless Downlight LED
 Project Information
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Your Logo / Info Here
Frame Color Temperature Beam Spread
- --
*WH= White
BL= Black
27K= 2700K
*30K= 3000K
35K= 3500K
15°
*30°
45°
* Standard
Lamp Color
* Standard
Temperature Color
* Standard Beam
Spread Angle
Bevel Color
-
BWH= White
*BBL= Black
* Standard
Lamp Color